

Hotel Sheet...

Accommodations UK in association with NCC Events have pleasure in offering the below hotel options along with specially agreed rates for the following exhibition...

Caravan, Camping & Motorhome Show – Birmingham NEC 2020





To book any of the below hotels please call or email Scott:-

^a Telephone: 0191 213 2131

OR

Email: <u>scott@accommodationsuk.co.uk</u>

All we need from you is the following information:

- Venue Name
- Dates Required
- > Number of Rooms
- Guest Names (if known)
- Single or Double Occupancy

See below the hotels and rates available to you...

	Genting Hotel Resorts World Pendigo Way Birmingham NEC B40 1PU GENTING HOTEL	
RATES:	£162.00 Standard Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £174.00 Standard Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use Cancellation: Full – 50 days prior to arrival Individual – 72 hours prior to arrival PLEASE NOTE THE HOTEL ENFORCES A STRICT 28DAY PAYMENT POLICY	
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	On site - located within the grounds of the NEC	
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel , part of the Resort World complex which contains a casino, shopping outlets, bars and restaurants. The hotel has full spa and leisure and car parking is charged at £15 overnight but parking spaces must be pre-booked. Please tell us at time of booking if you require a parking space.	

SCROWNE PLAZA	Crowne Plaza NEC Pendigo Way NEC Birmingham B40 1PS
RATES:	STANDARD ROOMS:-
	£133.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use
	£143.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use
	LAKE VIEW ROOMS:- £153.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £163.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use
	Cancellation: Full – 56 days prior to arrival
	Individual – 7 days prior to arrival
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	On site - located within the grounds of the NEC
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel with small gym and sauna, (no swimming pool). Please
	note, on-site car parking is now chargeable at £5.00 per night,
	which includes a £5.00 discount for our exhibitors.

	Hilton Birmingham Metropole Pendigo Way Marston Green Birmingham B40 1PP BIRMINGHAM METROPOLE	
RATES:	Accommodations UK are delighted to offer 15% off public rates – rates/availability upon request <i>Cancellation:</i> 72 hours prior to arrival. Once booked, rates are subject to availability	
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	On site - located within the grounds of the NEC	
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel This sprawling upscale hotel is a 12-minute walk from the National Exhibition Centre, and a mile from both the National Motorcycle Museum and Birmingham International Airport. Sleek rooms feature floor-to-ceiling windows, flat-screen TVs and Wi-Fi (fee), plus tea and coffee making facilities. Family rooms have sofa beds. Club-level rooms offer access to a lounge with free breakfast, snacks and drinks; suites add balconies and/or living rooms. Room service is available. An airport shuttle is free. Other amenities include 2 casual restaurants, 2 bars and a coffee shop. There's also a heated indoor pool and a hot tub, plus a sauna and a gym.	

	Hilton Garden Inn Birmingham Airport Concorde Road Birmingham B26 3RY
RATES:	Accommodations UK are delighted to offer 20% off public rates – rates/availability upon request
	<i>Cancellation:</i> 72 hours prior to arrival. Once booked, rates are subject to availability
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	2.0 miles
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel Set next to Birmingham International Airport, this modest airport hotel is 2 miles from the National Exhibition Centre and 11 miles from Birmingham city centre.
	Straightforward rooms provide free Wi-Fi, flat-screen TVs and mini fridges, plus tea and coffee making facilities. Room service is available.
	There's a cosy restaurant/bar that has a stone fireplace. Other amenities include a gym and a business centre

	Arden Hotel & Leisure Club Coventry Road Bickenhall Solihull B92 OEH	ARDEN HOTEL & Leisure Club
RATES:	£100.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use	
	£110.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double	
	£130.00 Bed & Breakfast – Family Roor	n per night
	Cancellation: Full – 28 days prior to an	rival
	Individual – 7 days prior t	
DISTANCE FROM	1.2 miles – Located on A45, off junction	n 6 of the M42
EXHIBITION:		
DESCRIPTION:	3* hotel, with full leisure facilities and s	-
	size snooker & pool tables. Free car park	king on-site

ibis styles hotels	Ibis Styles Birmingham NEC Bickenhill Lane Birmingham B40 1PJ
RATES:	£94.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use
	£104.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use
	Cancellation: Full – 28 days prior to arrival
	Individual – 14 days prior to arrival
DISTANCE FROM	Located between the NEC & Birmingham International Airport
EXHIBITION:	within the grounds of the exhibition centre
DESCRIPTION:	3* hotel , standard contemporary hotel. Free car parking on-site
	for one vehicle per room

NOVOTEL HOTELS & RESORTS	Novotel Birmingham Airport Ambassador Road Birmingham B26 3QL
RATES:	£102.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £112.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use Cancellation: 28 days prior to arrival
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	On site - located within the grounds of the Birmingham Airport. Easy access to the Birmingham NEC via the monorail
DESCRIPTION:	 4* hotel, Adjacent to Birmingham Airport, this modern hotel is 0.6 miles from Birmingham International railway station and 2 miles from the National Exhibition Centre Modern, soundproof rooms feature free Wi-Fi, flat-screen TVs and ergonomic work areas. They also come with sofabeds, minibars, and tea and coffee making facilities. Upgraded rooms add iPod docks and Nespresso machines. There's a bright international restaurant and a 24/7 bar serving snacks. Other amenities include a fitness centre, a kids' play area and 6 meeting rooms.

	Holiday Inn Birmingham Airport Coventry Road Birmingham B26 3QW
RATES:	 £125.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £130.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use <i>Cancellation:</i> Full – 7 weeks prior to arrival Individual – 72 hours prior to arrival
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	2.4 miles
DESCRIPTION:	3* hotel , This informal airport hotel and convention centre is 3 miles from both Birmingham Airport and the National Exhibition Centre (NEC) The contemporary rooms feature free Wi-Fi, flat-screen TVs, and work desks, plus minibars, and tea and coffee making facilities; some have sofa beds. Kids stay at no extra cost with an adult. Airport shuttle service is complimentary. Amenities include an Italian-style restaurant and a lounge bar, as well as a fitness centre with an indoor pool.

	Ramada Solihull The Square Solihull B91 3RF RAMADA SOLIHULL BIRMINGHAM
RATES:	14 th , 15 th , 16 th , 23 rd & 24 th :
	£85.00 Bed & Breakfast – Standard Double Bedded Room for Sole Use
	£95.00 Bed & Breakfast – Standard Twin/Double Room for Double Use
	17 th , 18 th , 19 th , 20 th , 21 st & 22 nd :
	£105.00 Bed & Breakfast – Standard Double Bedded Room for Sole Use
	£115.00 Bed & Breakfast – Standard Twin/Double Room for Double Use
	£120.00 Bed & Breakfast – Executive Double Bedded Room for Sole Use
	£130.00 Bed & Breakfast – Executive Twin/Double Room for Double Use

	<i>Cancellation: Full – 56 days prior to arrival</i>
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	5.7 miles – Located in The Square in the centre of Solihull.
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel , with complimentary use of Tudor Grange Health Club 1 mile away. Free car parking on site & complimentary WIFI.

	The St John's Solihull Warwick Road Solihull B91 1AT	NOCO® AN IHG® HOTEL St. John's SOLIHULL
RATES:	£113.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Be £123.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Dou Cancellation: Full -28 days prior to a Individuals – 14:00pm,	Ible Room for Double Use
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	6.4 miles – Located in The Square in	the centre of Solihull.
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel , A modern option with the Touchwood Shopping Centre a 6-minute walk away, this stylish Victorian hotel is also located 6.4 miles from the NEC Birmingham. The polished rooms have free Wi-Fi, flat-screen TVs, and tea and coffee making equipment. Suites add an airy seating area. There's a contemporary restaurant and bar, plus a gym and indoor pool in the leisure club. Wedding and conference facilities are available.	

	Crowne Plaza Solihull Homer Road Solihull B91 3QD CROWNE PLAZA [®] HOTELS & RESORTS	
RATES:	£127.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £133.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use	
	Cancellation: 6 weeks prior to arrival	
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	5.9 miles – Located on Homer Road in Solihull.	
DESCRIPTION:	4* hotel with recent refurbishment. The hotel has extensive	
	leisure facilities including swimming pool, sauna, steam room and gymnasium with free car parking on-site.	

	Holiday Inn Birmingham City Smallbrook Queensway Birmingham B5 4EW Holiday Inn AN IHG [*] HOTEL
RATES:	£95.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £105.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use
	<i>Cancellation:</i> Full – 28 days prior to arrival Individual – 72 hours prior to arrival
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	10.4 miles –Located in Birmingham City Centre, 2 minutes walk
DESCRIPTION:	from Birmingham New Street Train Station. 4* hotel , contemporary venue located in the heart of the City.
	Car parking is available at the NCP car park at the rear of the hotel, chargeable at £12.50 for 24hours, WIFI is complimentary.

HOTELS	Moxy Hotel Marston Green Birmingham B40 1NT
RATES:	 £100.00 Bed & Breakfast – Double Bedded Room for Sole Use £110.00 Bed & Breakfast – Twin/Double Room for Double Use <i>Cancellation:</i> Full – 45 days prior to arrival Individual – 24 hours prior to arrival PLEASE NOTE RATES ARE SUBJECT TO HOTEL OPENING
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	0.8 miles
DESCRIPTION:	Information to be advised once opening confirmed late 2019/early 2020

	Premier Suites Birmingham Dean House 38 Upper Dean Street Birmingham B5 4SG
RATES:	 £70.00 Room Only – 1 Bed Apartment per room, per night – inclusive of WIFI and Welcome Grocery Pack (loaf of bread, milk, butter, fruit juice, tea, coffee & biscuits). Cancellation: Full – 28 days prior to arrival Individual – 48 hours prior to arrival
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	9 miles –Located in Birmingham City Centre, 10 minutes walk from Birmingham New Street Train Station, just next to the Bullring Shopping Centre.
DESCRIPTION:	Contemporary one and two bedroom serviced apartments in central Birmingham, located close to New Street station and Bullring shopping centre. These cool and stylish apartments offer a taste of contemporary city living in the heart of thriving Birmingham, with all the comfort and convenience of home. All apartments come with open plan living areas, modern kitchens and bathrooms and cosy bedrooms. Parking is available on site for an additional charge – approx £12.00 per car, per night.
	Premier Inn Solihull Town Centre Station Road

Premier Inn	Station Road Solihull B91 3RX
RATES:	FROM £43.00 Room Only
	Breakfast chargeable at £9.50 per person
	Quotation available upon request
	Cancellation: Individual – 13:00hrs day of arrival
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	5.5 miles
DESCRIPTION:	Opposite Touchwood shopping centre in Solihull town centre, this modern budget hotel is a 6-minute walk from Solihull station. Rooms, ranging from singles to family rooms with 2 pull-out beds, where kids aged 15 and under eat and stay free with paying adults, feature free WiFi and en suite bathrooms with showers, as well as tea and coffee making facilities, TVs and desks. There's an on-site Thyme restaurant/bar and nearby pay parking.

Premier Inn	Premier Inn Birmingham NEC/Airport Bickenhill Parkway Marston Green Birmingham B40 1QA
RATES:	FROM £43.00 Room Only Breakfast chargeable at £9.50 per person
	Quotation available upon request <i>Cancellation: Individual – 13:00hrs day of arrival</i>
DISTANCE FROM EXHIBITION:	0.5 miles
DESCRIPTION:	This modern no-frills hotel is a 10-minute walk from Birmingham's NEC exhibition hall and LG Arena. Rooms range from singles and doubles to family rooms with 2 pull- out beds, where kids aged 15 and under eat and stay free with paying adults. In-room amenities feature free WiFi and en suite bathrooms with showers, as well as tea and coffee making facilities, TVs and desks. There's an on-site Thyme restaurant/bar. Parking is available for a fee.

(All rates are correct at the time of going to print, but could be subject to change)

Accommodations UK – Hotel Sheet... Additional Information:

PLEASE NOTE:-

Any hotels not covered by the hotel rate sheet can also be requested on an individual basis.

Accommodations UK offer a completely free service to all exhibitors and visitors; there are no hidden charges or fees applied to these rates. Cheaper rates may be available on some websites, but are not normally applicable to block bookings and will be subject to strict terms and conditions, which may incur charges if amended or cancelled.

Call to book: - 0191 213 2131

WWW.accommodationsuk.co.uk Follow us on twitter: @AccommUK

Please note that Accommodations UK act as agent, not as principal. Any charges incurred due to cancellation or amendment will be passed to the person, company or association that initiated the booking with Accommodations UK.